Under 14 F. 2012-2013 - Girone F

classifica completa 5° giornata

SQUADRA
Pallavolo Cascina

Videomusic-fgl
BELLARIA
Valdera Volley Ponsacco

Asd Gattoverde

risultati della 5° giornata
07/04/2013 09:30

06/04/2013 15:30

www.pallavolopontedera.it
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G \% P SV SP Qs

4 3 1 9 4 22500

4 3 1 9 6 15000

4 2 2 8 7 11429

4 1 3 5 9 05556

4 1 3 4 9 04444
Videomusic-fgl 0-3 Pallavolo Cascina

23-25 12-25 18-25

Valdera Volley Ponsacco 1-3 BELLARIA

19-25 25-17 10-25 11-25

Asd Gattoverde RIPOSA

PF

296

332

325

264

275

PS

253

322

317

306

294

QP
11700

10311

10252

08627

09354
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